HULL = EUROPOORT

Dry Dock Schedule 2021
HULL TO EUROPOORT EUROPOORT TO HULL
Arrival Vessel Departure Arrival Vessel Departure

Monday 04.01.21 07:00 Pride of Rotterdam 20:30 08:45 Pride of Bruges 20:00
Tuesday 05.01.21 08:30 Pride of Bruges 19:30 08:30 Pride of Rotterdam 21:00
Wednesday 06.01.21 07:00 Pride of Rotterdam 20:30 08:45 Pride of Bruges 20:00
Thursday 07.01.21 08:30 Pride of Bruges 19:30 08:30 Pride of Rotterdam 21:00
Friday 08.01.21 07:00 Pride of Rotterdam 20:30 08:45 Pride of Bruges 20:00
Saturday 09.01.21 09:00 Pride of Bruges 19:30 09:00 Pride of Rotterdam 20:30
Sunday 10.01.21 09:00 Pride of Rotterdam 20:00 09:00 Pride of Bruges 20:00
Monday 11.01.21 08:30 Pride of Bruges 19:30 08:30 Pride of Rotterdam 21:00
Tuesday 12.01.21 07:00 Pride of Rotterdam 20:30 08:45 Pride of Bruges 20:00
Wednesday 13.01.21 08:30 Pride of Bruges 19:30 08:30 Pride of Rotterdam 21:00
Thursday 14.01.21 07:00 Pride of Rotterdam 20:30 08:45 Pride of Bruges 20:00
Friday 15.01.21 08:30 Pride of Bruges 19:30 08:30 Pride of Rotterdam 21:00
Saturday 16.01.21 08:00 Pride of Rotterdam 20:00 09:00 Pride of Bruges 20:00
Sunday 17.01.21 08:30 Pride of Bruges 19:30 09:00 Pride of Rotterdam 20:30
Monday 18.01.21 07:00 Pride of Rotterdam 20:30 08:45 Pride of Bruges 20:00
Tuesday 19.01.21 08:30 Pride of Bruges 19:30 08:30 Pride of Rotterdam 21:00
Wednesday 20.01.21 07:00 Pride of Rotterdam 20:30 08:45 Pride of Bruges 20:00
Thursday 21.01.21 08:30 Pride of Bruges 19:30 08:30 Pride of Rotterdam 21:00
Friday 22.01.21 07:00 Pride of Rotterdam 20:30 08:45 Pride of Bruges 20:00
Saturday 23.01.21 09:00 Pride of Bruges 19:30 09:00 Pride of Rotterdam 20:30
Sunday 24.01.21 09:00 Pride of Rotterdam 20:00 09:00 Pride of Bruges 20:00
Monday 25.01.21 08:30 Pride of Bruges 19:30 08:30 Pride of Rotterdam 21:00
Tuesday 26.01.21 07:00 Pride of Rotterdam 20:30 08:45 Pride of Hull 21:00

Sailing Schedule returns to usual service

The sailings in this period, covered by the Pride of Bruges, will be unable to carry open deck hazardous stowage B & C.
For export freight arrival check-in cut off times please refer to our website.
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